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SAPPHIRE
SUMMER 2008 

18/04/08  -  10/11/08 

3DAY CRUISE – HOLY LAND / EGYPT

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

18/04/08 Friday Limassol - 20.00 

19/04/08 Saturday Haifa  07.00 19.00 

20/04/08 Sunday Port Said 08.00 20.30 

21/04/08 Monday Limassol 11.00 - 

2DAY CRUISE – PORT SAID

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

21/04/08 Monday Limassol - 15.00 

      22/04/08 Tuesday Port Said 07.00 20.00 

23/04/08 Wednesday Limassol 12.00 - 

7DAY EASTER CRUISE 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

23/04/08 Wednesday Limassol - 17.00 

 24/04/08 Thursday Patmos  17.00 - 

25/04/08 Friday Patmos  - 01.00 

25/04/08 Friday Samos 07.00 12.00 

25/04/08 Friday Tinos 19.00 - 

26/04/08 Saturday Tinos - 01.00 

26/04/08 Saturday Volos 12.00 - 

27/04/08 Sunday Volos - 23.59 

28/04/08 Monday Mytilini 13.00 21.00 

29/04/08 Tuesday Rhodes 12.00 17.00 

30/04/08 Wednesday Limassol 11.00 - 
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2DAY CRUISE – EGYPT 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

05/05/08 Monday Limassol - 15.00 

06/05/08 Tuesday Port Said 07.00 20.00 

07/05/08 Wednesday Limassol 12.00 - 

2DAY CRUISE – HOLY LAND 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

07/05/08 Wednesday Limassol - 18.00 

08/05/08 Thursday Haifa 07.00 20.30 

09/05/08 Friday Limassol 09.00 - 

3DAY CRUISE – SYRIA 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

09/05/08 Friday Limassol - 19.00 

10/05/08 Saturday Latakia 07.00 - 

11/05/08 Sunday Latakia - 19.00 

12/05/08 Monday Limassol 07.00 - 

2DAY CRUISE – EGYPT

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

12/05/08 Monday Limassol - 15.00 

13/05/08 Tuesday Port Said 07.00 20.00 

14/05/08 Wednesday Limassol 12.00 - 

2DAY CRUISE – HOLY LAND 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

14/05/08 Wednesday Limassol - 18.00 

15/05/08 Thursday Haifa 07.00 20.30 

16/05/08 Friday Limassol 09.00 - 
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3DAY CRUISE – SYRIA 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

16/05/08 Friday Limassol - 19.00 

17/05/08 Saturday Latakia 07.00 - 

18/05/08 Sunday Latakia - 19.00 

19/05/08 Monday Limassol 07.00 - 

2DAY CRUISE – EGYPT 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

19/05/08 Monday Limassol - 15.00 

20/05/08 Tuesday Port Said 07.00 20.00 

21/05/08 Wednesday Limassol 12.00 - 

2DAY CRUISE – HOLY LAND

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

21/05/08 Wednesday Limassol - 18.00 

22/05/08 Thursday Haifa 07.00 20.30 

23/05/08 Friday Limassol 09.00 - 

3DAY CRUISE – GREEK ISLANDS 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

23/05/08 Friday Limassol - 18.00 

24/05/08 Saturday Rhodes 13.00 - 

25/05/08 Sunday Rhodes - 04.00 

25/05/08 Sunday Symi  07.00 11.00 

26/05/08 Monday Limassol 07.00 - 

2DAY CRUISE – EGYPT

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

26/05/08  Monday Limassol - 15.00 

27/05/08 Tuesday Port Said 07.00 20.00 

28/05/08 Wednesday Limassol 12.00 - 
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2DAY CRUISE –HOLY LAND

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

28/05/08 Wednesday Limassol - 18.00 

29/05/08 Thursday Haifa 07.00 20.30 

30/05/08 Friday Limassol 09.00 - 

3DAY CRUISE – GREEK ISLANDS 

DATE DAY PORT  ARR. DEP. 

30/05/08 Friday Limassol - 18.00 

31/05/08 Saturday Kos 16.00 - 

01/06/08 Sunday Kos - 03.00 

01/06/08 Sunday Rhodes 08.00 13.00 

02/06/08 Monday Limassol 07.00 - 

2DAY CRUISE – EGYPT

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

02/06/08 Monday Limassol - 15.00 

03/06/08 Tuesday Port Said 07.00 20.00 

04/06/08 Wednesday Limassol 12.00 - 

2DAY CRUISE –HOLY LAND

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

04/06/08 Wednesday Limassol - 18.00 

05/06/08 Thursday Haifa 07.00 20.30 

06/06/08 Friday Limassol  09.00 - 

3DAY CRUISE – CRETE 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

06/06/08 Friday Limassol - 16.00 

07/06/08 Saturday Ayios Nikolaos 16.00 - 

08/06/08 Sunday Ayios Nikolaos - 12.00 

09/06/08 Monday Limassol 12.00 - 
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2DAY CRUISE – EGYPT 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

09/06/08 Monday Limassol - 15.00 

10/06/08 Tuesday Port Said 07.00 20.00 

11/06/08 Wednesday Limassol 12.00 - 

2DAY CRUISE – HOLY LAND 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

11/06/08 Wednesday Limassol - 18.00 

12/06/08 Thursday Haifa 07.00 20.30 

13/06/08 Friday Limassol 09.00 - 

3DAY CRUISE – GREEK ISLANDS 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

13/06/08 Friday Limassol - 16.00 

14/06/08 Saturday Santorini  18.00 23.59 

15/06/08 Sunday Ayios Nikolaos 07.00 12.00 

16/06/08 Monday Limassol 12.00 - 

5DAY CRUISE – GREECE / GREEK ISLANDS 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

23/06/08 Monday Limassol - 15.00 

24/06/08 Tuesday Rhodes 10.00 19.00 

25/06/08 Wednesday Tinos 08.00 12.00 

25/06/08 Wednesday Mykonos  14.00 - 

26/09/08 Thursday Mykonos  - 01.00 

26/06/08 Thursday Piraeus 08.00 20.00 

27/06/08 Friday Kos 09.00 14.00 

28/06/08 Saturday Limassol 11.00 - 
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6DAY CRUISE – GREECE / GREEK ISLANDS 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

28/06/08 Saturday Limassol - 17.00 

29/06/08 Sunday Rhodes 13.00 19.00 

30/06/08 Monday Tinos 08.00 13.00 

01/07/08 Tuesday Thessaloniki 08.00 22.00 

02/07/08 Wednesday Mytilini 13.30 20.00 

03/07/08 Thursday Kos 07.00 12.00 

04/07/08 Friday Limassol 10.00 - 

3DAY CRUISE – GREEK ISLANDS 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

04/07/08 Friday Limassol - 16.00 

05/07/08 Saturday Santorini  18.00 23.59 

06/07/08 Sunday Ayios Nikolaos 07.00 12.00 

07/07/08 Monday Limassol 12.00 - 

5DAY CRUISE – GREECE / GREEK ISLANDS 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

07/07/08 Monday Limassol - 16.00 

08/07/08 Tuesday Patmos  16.00 20.00 

09/07/08 Wednesday Volos 11.00 22.00 

10/07/08 Thursday Tinos 10.00 15.00 

10/07/08 Thursday Syros 17.00 23.30 

11/07/08 Friday Kos 08.00 12.30 

12/07/08 Saturday Limassol 10.00 - 

6DAY CRUISE – GREECE / GREEK ISLANDS 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

12/07/08 Saturday Limassol - 16.00 

13/07/08 Sunday Santorini  18.00 23.00 

14/07/08 Monday Nafplio  09.30 19.00 

15/07/08 Tuesday Piraeus 07.00 23.59 

16/07/08 Wednesday Tinos 08.00 12.00 

16/07/08 Wednesday Mykonos  15.00 23.59 

17/07/08 Thursday Rhodes 12.00 17.00 

18/07/08 Friday Limassol 11.00 - 
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3DAY CRUISE – CRETE 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

18/07/08 Friday Limassol - 16.00 

19/07/08 Saturday Ayios Nikolaos 16.00 - 

20/07/08 Sunday Ayios Nikolaos - 12.00 

21/07/08 Monday Limassol 12.00 - 

5DAY CRUISE – GREECE / GREEK ISLANDS 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

21/07/08 Monday Limassol - 17.00 

22/07/08 Tuesday Rhodes 12.00 19.00 

23/07/08 Wednesday Tinos 08.00 11.00 

23/07/08 Wednesday Milos  16.00 23.59 

24/07/08 Thursday Piraeus 07.00 19.00 

25/07/08 Friday Kos 08.00 13.00 

26/07/08 Saturday Limassol 11.00 - 

6DAY CRUISE – GREEK  ISLANDS 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

26/07/08 Saturday Limassol - 16.00 

27/07/08 Sunday Santorini  18.00 23.00 

28/07/08 Monday Kalamata 12.00 18.00 

29/07/08 Tuesday Corfu 10.00 18.00 

30/07/08 Wednesday Chania (Souda) 16.00 22.00 

31/07/08 Thursday Rhodes 12.30 17.00 

01/08/08 Friday Limassol 11.00 - 

3DAY CRUISE  -  GREEK  ISLANDS 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

01/08/08 Friday Limassol - 16.00 

02/08/08 Saturday Santorini  17.00 23.59 

03/08/08 Sunday Ayios Nikolaos 07.00 12.00 

04/08/08 Monday Limassol 12.00 - 
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5DAY CRUISE – GREECE / GREEK ISLANDS 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

04/08/08 Monday Limassol - 17.00 

05/08/08 Tuesday Rhodes 12.00 19.00 

06/08/08 Wednesday Tinos 08.00 12.00 

06/08/08 Wednesday Mykonos  14.00 - 

07/08/08 Thursday Mykonos  - 01.00 

07/08/08 Thursday Piraeus 08.00 19.00 

08/08/08 Friday os 08.00 12.00 

09/08/08 Saturday Limassol 10.00 - 

6DAY CRUISE – GREECE / GREEK ISLANDS 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

09/08/08 Saturday Limassol - 15.00 

10/08/08 Sunday Kos 13.00 17.00 

11/08/08 Monday Volos 10.30 20.00 

12/08/08 Tuesday Mytilini 09.00 20.00 

13/08/08 Wednesday Samos 07.00 12.00 

13/08/08 Wednesday Tinos 19.00 22.30 

14/08/08 Thursday Rhodes 10.00 15.00 

15/08/08 Friday Limassol 09.00 - 

3DAY CRUISE – GREEK  ISLANDS  

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

15/08/08 Friday Limassol - 16.00 

16/08/08 Saturday Santorini  18.00 23.59 

17/08/08 Sunday Ayios Nikolaos 07.00 12.00 

18/08/08 Monday Limassol 12.00 - 
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5DAY CRUISE – GREECE / GREEK ISLANDS 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

18/08/08 Monday Limassol - 17.00 

19/08/08 Tuesday Rhodes 12.00 19.00 

20/08/08 Wednesday Tinos 08.00 11.00 

20/08/08 Wednesday Milos  16.00 23.59 

21/08/08 Thursday Piraeus 07.00 19.00 

22/08/08 Friday Kos 08.00 13.00 

23/08/08 Saturday Limassol 11.00 - 

6DAY CRUISE – GREECE / GREEK ISLANDS 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

23/08/08 Saturday Limassol - 16.00 

24/08/08 Sunday Patmos  16.00 21.00 

25/08/08 Monday Volos 12.00 23.30 

26/08/08 Tuesday Thessaloniki 09.00 17.00 

27/08/08 Wednesday Chios  07.30 13.00 

27/08/08 Wednesday Tinos 19.00 23.59 

28/08/08 Thursday Kos 07.30 13.00 

29/08/08 Friday Limassol 11.00 - 

3DAY CRUISE -  CRETE 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

29/08/08 Friday Limassol - 16.00 

30/08/08 Saturday Ayios Nikolaos 16.00 - 

31/08/08 Sunday Ayios Nikolaos - 12.00 

01/09/08 Monday Limassol 12.00 - 

5DAY CRUISE -  GREEK  ISLANDS 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

01/09/08 Monday Limassol - 17.00 

02/09/08 Tuesday Kos 15.00 20.00 

03/09/08 Wednesday Mytilini 08.00 20.00 

04/09/08 Thursday Tinos 07.00 12.00 

04/09/08 Thursday Syros 14.00 20.00 

05/09/08 Friday Rhodes 08.00 17.00 

06/09/08 Saturday Limassol 11.00 - 
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7DAY CRUISE – GREECE / GREEK ISLANDS 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

06/09/08 Saturday Limassol - 17.00 

07/09/08 Sunday Kos 14.00 19.00 

08/09/08 Monday Nafplio  10.00 19.00 

09/09/08 Tuesday Piraeus 07.00 19.00 

10/09/08 Wednesday Mytilini 08.00 20.00 

11/09/09 Thursday Tinos 07.00 10.00 

11/09/08 Thursday Syros 12.00 16.30 

11/09/08 Thursday Mykonos  19.00 23.00 

12/09/09 Friday Rhodes 10.00 14.00 

13/09/08 Saturday Limassol 08.00 - 

12DAY CRUISE – NORTH  ITALY/FRANCE  

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

13/09/08 Saturday Limassol - 13.00 

14/09/08 Sunday Heraklion 15.00 22.00 

15/09/08 Monday at sea - - 

16/09/08 Tuesday Valetta 07.00 12.30 

17/09/08 Wednesday Naples 09.30 20.00 

18/09/08 Thursday Civitavecchia 07.00 19.00 

19/09/08 Friday Livorno 08.00 20.00 

20/09/08 Saturday Villefranche  07.00 20.00 

21/09/08 Sunday at sea - - 

22/09/08 Monday Messina 07.00 13.30 

23/09/08 Tuesday Katakolon 09.00 13.00 

24/09/08 Wednesday Rhodes 13.30 18.00 

25/09/08 Thursday Limassol 12.00 - 
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11DAY CRUISE – VENICE / ADRIATIC 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

25/09/08 Thursday Limassol - 16.00 

26/09/08 Friday Rhodes 10.00 15.00 

27/09/08 Saturday Kalamata 12.00 18.00 

28/09/08 Sunday Corfu 13.00 23.59 

29/09/08 Monday at sea - - 

30/09/08 Tuesday Venice 08.00 - 

01/10/08 Wednesday Venice - 02.00 

01/10/08 Wednesday Koper 07.00 20.00 

02/10/08 Thursday Split 12.00 19.00 

03/10/08 Friday Kotor 07.00 15.00 

04/10/08 Saturday at sea - - 

05/10/08 Sunday Ayios Nikolaos 07.00 12.00 

06/10/08 Monday Limassol 12.00 - 

2DAY CRUISE – HOLY LAND 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

06/10/08 Monday Limassol - 18.00 

07/10/08 Tuesday Haifa 07.00 20.30 

08/10/08 Wednesday Limassol 09.00 - 

2DAY CRUISE  -  EGYPT 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

08/10/08 Wednesday Limassol - 15.00 

09/10/08 Thursday Port Said 07.00 20.00 

10/10/08 Friday Limassol 12.00 - 

3DAY CRUISE – GREEK ISLANDS 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

10/10/08 Friday Limassol - 18.00 

11/10/08 Saturday Kos 16.00 - 

12/10/08 Sunday Kos - 03.00 

12/10/08 Sunday Rhodes 08.00 13.00 

13/10/08 Monday Limassol 07.00 - 
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2DAY CRUISE – EGYPT 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

13/10/08 Monday Limassol - 15.00 

14/10/08 Tuesday Port Said 07.00 20.00 

15/10/08 Wednesday Limassol 12.00 - 

2DAY CRUISE – HOLY LAND

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

15/10/08 Wednesday Limassol - 18.00 

16/10/08 Thursday Haifa 07.00 20.30 

17/10/08 Friday Limassol 09.00 - 

3DAY CRUISE -  CRETE 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

17/10/08 Friday Limassol - 16.00 

18/10/08 Saturday Ayios Nikolaos 16.00 - 

19/10/08 Sunday Ayios Nikolaos - 12.00 

20/10/08 Monday Limassol 12.00 - 

2DAY CRUISE – EGYPT 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

20/10/08 Monday Limassol - 15.00 

21/10/08 Tuesday Port Said 07.00 20.00 

22/10/08 Wednesday Limassol 12.00 - 

2DAY CRUISE – HOLY LAND 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

22/10/08 Wednesday Limassol - 18.00 

23/10/08 Thursday Haifa 07.00 20.30 

24/10/08 Friday Limassol 09.00 - 
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3DAY CRUISE – SYRIA 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

24/10/08 Friday Limassol - 19.00 

25/10/08 Saturday Latakia 07.00 - 

26/10/08 Sunday Latakia - 19.00 

27/10/08 Monday Limassol 07.00 - 

2DAY CRUISE – EGYPT 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

27/10/08 Monday Limassol - 15.00 

28/10/08 Tuesday Port Said 07.00 20.00 

29/10/08 Wednesday Limassol 12.00 - 

2DAY CRUISE  -  HOLY LAND  

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

29/10/08 Wednesday Limassol - 18.00 

30/10/08 Thursday Haifa 07.00 20.30 

31/10/08 Friday Limassol 09.00 - 

3DAY CRUISE – GREEK ISLANDS 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

31/10/08 Friday Limassol - 18.00 

01/11/08 Saturday Rhodes 13.00 - 

02/11/08 Sunday Rhodes - 04.00 

02/11/08 Sunday Symi  07.00 11.00 

03/11/08 Monday Limassol 07.00 - 

2DAY CRUISE – EGYPT 

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

03/11/08 Monday Limassol - 15.00 

04/11/08 Tuesday Port Said 07.00 20.00 

05/11/08 Wednesday Limassol 12.00 - 
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2DAY CRUISE – HOLY LAND

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

05/11/08 Wednesday Limassol - 18.00 

06/11/08 Thursday Haifa 07.00 20.30 

07/11/08 Friday Limassol 09.00 - 

3DAY CRUISE – HOLY LAND / EGYPT

DATE DAY PORT ARR. DEP. 

07/11/08 Friday Limassol - 20.00 

08/11/08 Saturday Haifa  07.00 19.00 

09/11/08 Sunday Port Said 08.00 20.30 

10/11/08 Monday Limassol 11.00 - 


